
 

EMPLOYER/RECRUITER CAMPUS VISITS FALL 2023 

Locations & Times:  Career Center (Bowman Hall 217)  10:00-12:00  
Amsler Campus Center Marketplace  12:00-2:00 

 
• Tuesday, September 12 (MCLA On-Campus Employment/Work Study) 
• Wednesday, September 13 (Greylock Federal Credit Union) 
• Thursday, September 14 (The Roux Institute of Northeastern University) 
• Friday, September 15 (Berkshire County Regional Housing Authority) 
• Monday, September 18 (Berkshire Bank) 
• Wednesday, September 20 (Berkshire Sterile Manufacturing) 
• Thursday, September 21 (Berkshire County Regional Housing Authority) 
• Friday, September 22 (Molari Employment and Healthcare Services) 
• Monday, September 25 (Berkshire Family & Individual Resources) 
• Tuesday, September 26 (New York State Police) 
• Wednesday, September 27 (Berkshire Bank) 
• Thursday, September 28 (The Washington Center) 
• Friday, September 29 (Massachusetts Probation Service/North Adams District Court) 
• Monday, October 2 (The Brien Center) 
• Wednesday, October 4 (Hillcrest Educational Centers) 
• Thursday, October 5 (The Bidwell House Museum) 
• Friday, October 6 (Berkshire Bank) 
• Tuesday, October 10 (United States Air Force) 
• Wednesday, October 11 (Scribe America) 
• Thursday, October 12 (Berkshire County Regional Housing Authority) 
• Friday, October 13 (Berkshire Interns) 
• Monday, October 16 (Springfield College Graduate Programs) 
• Friday, October 20 (Berkshire Regional Planning Commission) 
• Tuesday, October 24 (North Adams Public Schools) 
• Wednesday, October 25 (Berkshire Sterile Manufacturing) 
• Thursday, October 26 (Berkshire Bank) 
• Friday, October 27 (Berkshire County Regional Housing Authority) 
• Monday, October 30 (Berkshire Family & Individual Resources) 
• Tuesday, October 31 (Mass Audubon) 
• Wednesday, November 1 (Hillcrest Educational Centers) 
• Thursday, November 2 (UCP of Western Massachusetts) 
• Friday, November 3 (Greylock Federal Credit Union) 
• Monday, November 6 (Molari Employment and Healthcare Services) 
• Tuesday, November 7 (Berkshire County Arc) 
• Wednesday, November 8 (Berkshire Bank) 
• Thursday, November 9 (Scribe America) 
• Monday, November 13 (Saint Agnes Academy) 
• Tuesday, November 14 (Berkshire Interns) 
• Wednesday, November 15 (Berkshire Sterile Manufacturing) 
• Thursday, November 16 (Berkshire Bank) 
• Friday, November 17 (Jacob’s Pillow) 


